DEFINITE AND INDEFINITE ARTICLES

Definite Articles

Write the correct definite article (el, la, los, las) that goes with each noun:

eced
.
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senor
casa 12.
muchachos 13.
libros 14,
escuela 15.
senorita 16.
profesores  17.
clase 18.
muchacho  19.
20.

senora

11.

lengua

plumas

lecciones

alumnos

papeles
dia
ejercicios
clases

familia

leccion

Indefinite Articles

21.
22,
23.
24,
25.
- 26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

senoritas

dias

casas

_ libro
pluma
escuelas
muchachas

alumno

familias

senores

Write the correct indefinite article (un, una, unos, unas) that goes with each

noun:

1.
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alumnos 11.
dia 12.
muchachas 13.
senorita 14,
familia 15.
casas 16.
profesor 17.
libros 18.
escuela 19.
senoras .  20.

pluma
hombre
lecciones
alumnas
papel
dias
clase
mujeres
ejercicios

escuelas
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21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

26.
27.
28.

29.

30.

clases

senor
casa
alumno

familias

profesora

— libro

muchacho

lengua

plumas




